
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 3
Opglabbeek 28.12.2023

hamok

Monica ROELING
TROL
Omloop : D70
Afstand : 3180m

--/10 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Sirpa KOIVULA 0:43:52 [1000]
2. Lieve GEENS 0:50:08 [875]
3. Paulette BLOMMEN 0:51:17 [855]

1. 32 00:04:22 232m 18'49"/km
2. 31 00:03:06 00:07:28 112m 27'41"/km
3. 117 00:07:00 00:14:28 379m 18'28"/km
4. 67 00:09:44 00:24:12 699m 13'55"/km
5. 61 00:04:10 00:28:22 250m 16'40"/km
6. 57 00:03:09 00:31:31 130m 24'14"/km
7. 49 00:17:22 00:48:53
8. 125 00:02:13 00:51:06 148m 14'59"/km
9. 124 00:01:29 00:52:35 95m 15'37"/km

10. 140 00:04:49 00:57:24 363m 13'16"/km
11. 999 00:00:48 00:58:12 84m 9'31"/km
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